. Vill Hall

Vlllage of Lombard 255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL 60148
villageoflombard.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 210197 Version: 1 Name: FY2021 Asphalt Paving and Patching Program
Type: Bid Status: Passed

File created: 6/11/2021 In control: Village Board of Trustees

On agenda: Final action: 6/17/2021

Title: FY2021 Asphalt Paving and Patching Program

Award of a contract to R.W. Dunteman Company, the lowest responsible bid of six (6) bids received,
in the amount of $1,244,054.50. (DISTRICTS - ALL)

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 210197 Board Meeting Attachment 6-17.pdf, 2. Cover Page 210197.pdf, 3. IDOT - RW Dunteman
2021 Asphalt Paving & Patching.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

6/17/2021 1 Village Board of Trustees approved Pass

FY2021 Asphalt Paving and Patching Program

Award of a contract to R.W. Dunteman Company, the lowest responsible bid of six (6) bids received,
in the amount of $1,244,054.50. (DISTRICTS - ALL)

[Enter body here.]

Village of Lombard Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/12/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

