Legistar #220027

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2021 ASPHALT PAVING & PATCHING PROGRAM
PROJECT NO.:
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: . 1 and Final
CONTRACTOR: R.W. Dunteman Company ) DATE: 271022
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a Final Balancing Change Order that will decrease the current
Contract amount.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: 11 $1,244,054.50
TOTAL. OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: i2 $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+{2]) 3] $1,244,054.50 -
PRGPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) 4] $15,011.68
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+{4]) 51 $1,259,066.18

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+4]) $15,011.68

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT 'T'IME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $1,627,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: ' $1,335,265.95

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

/'\'
yramy Q.,,én A/4/2022. Approved By.
Resident Engineer / Date Director of Finance Date
%"’[ [t 2/ 2093 Approved By: ___
Centractor tsiwkor25%)  Village Manager Date

,/{(.-,&«,Q 40"["\ 7 7/ ZOTL. ppproved W
Village E Date ©¢$wko2s% yiilage President ' Date
OQK;L G v Brawsi.

Diréct('[\'j Public Works ~ Date Village CSIK 4 Date

Assistant Director of Finance Date

11 Is understond that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, Insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to Incorporate this Change Order,




